
 
 
No. DA1/959/2012/HRD       Dated: 23rd January, 2012 
 
From 
  The Director 
 
To 
 The Principals of all Institutions under IHRD 
 
 
Sir, 
 Sub: - IHRD – Details of students admitted for the year 2006-07 to                     

                     2010 -11 – called for – reg:- 
 
 

 You are instructed to forward the details of students studying/studied in all the 

regular courses (including PG courses) conducted in that institution from the academic 

year 2006-07 to 2010-11 in the following proforma, by return mail. 
 

No. of students in rolls Sl. 
No. 

Name      
of the 

Institution 

Name of the 
Course/ 
Standard 

Branch 2006-
07 

2007-
08 

2008-
09 

2009-
10 

2010-
11 

 
 

        

 
 

        

 
 

   
     

   

                      Yours Sincerely                       
                        Sd/- 
           DIRECTOR (I/C) 
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