No. DA1/959/2012/HRD

Dated: 23rd January, 2012

From

The Director

To

The Principals of all Institutions under IHRD

Sir,

Sub: - IHRD – Details of students admitted for the year 2006-07 to 2010 -11 – called for – reg:-

You are instructed to forward the details of students studying/studied in all the regular courses (including PG courses) conducted in that institution from the academic year 2006-07 to 2010-11 in the following proforma, by return mail.

Name	Name of the		No. of students in rolls				
of the	Course/	Branch	2006-	2007-	2008-	2009-	2010-
Institution	Standard		07	08	09	10	11
	of the	of the Course/	of the Course/ Branch	of the Course/ Branch 2006-	of the Course/ Branch 2006- 2007-	of the Course/ Branch 2006- 2007- 2008-	of the Course/ Branch 2006- 2007- 2008- 2009-

Yours Sincerely Sd/-DIRECTOR (I/C)